211 Maine: Top 20 Call Categories

All Counties

Reporting Period: June 2019

Report Date: 07/05/2019 Total Number of Calls: 2790

Electric Service Payment Assistance

Pest Information

Rent Payment Assistance

State Government Agencies/Departments
Community Shelters

Food Pantries

Housing Search Assistance

Heating Fuel Payment Assistance
Specialized Information and Referral
Homeless Motel Vouchers

Community Action Agencies

Case/Care Management

Non-Emergency Medical Transportation
General Counseling Services

Mental Health Crisis Lines

Undesignated Temporary Financial Assistance
Legal Counseling

State Government Information Services
General Acute Care Hospitals

Outpatient Mental Health Facilities

1111
207
195
163
162
146
131
125

98
94
85
76
54
52
50
50
49
47
46
44




