

Report Date: 07/05/2019

211 Maine: Top 20 Call Categories

All Counties

Reporting Period: June 2019

Total Number of Calls: 2790

Electric Service Payment Assistance	1111
Pest Information	207
Rent Payment Assistance	195
State Government Agencies/Departments	163
Community Shelters	162
Food Pantries	146
Housing Search Assistance	131
Heating Fuel Payment Assistance	125
Specialized Information and Referral	98
Homeless Motel Vouchers	94
Community Action Agencies	85
Case/Care Management	76
Non-Emergency Medical Transportation	54
General Counseling Services	52
Mental Health Crisis Lines	50
Undesignated Temporary Financial Assistance	50
Legal Counseling	49
State Government Information Services	47
General Acute Care Hospitals	46
Outpatient Mental Health Facilities	44